P.K. Yonge Library



University of Florida Special Borrower's Card Usage Agreement Senior Project P.K. Yonge Development Research School

l,	, understand and will abide by the rules of the UF Loan Policy
for using my UF Special Borrowe	r's Card. I will pay all the required overdue fines, lost charges and
replacement costs for any late or	r lost materials.
As a P.K. Yonge Developmental F	Research School Senior or Junior, I will read the Lost Item
Replacement Policy Agreement of	online at this address:
http://cms.uflib.ufl.edu/accesss	upport/PKStudent.aspx
I agree to abide by this agreeme	nt regarding the loan materials from UF and Health Center
Libraries.	
Signature:	Date:
Student e-mail address:	
Student cell phone number:	:
Parent Signature:	

Please return this signed form to the Librarian at P.K. Yonge.